SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5015

5029

5030

5048

5054

5056

5057

5124

5128

5137

5167

5172

5174

5176

5199

5204

5225

5227

5242

5259

5260

5262

5275

5280

5303

5329

5350

5374

5376

5397

Bill .

No

$f

$f

BILLS I N SENATE RULES - FEBRUARY 7, 2007
2:12 PM
SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG
Description Sponsor s

State ornithol ogi st
Veterans' scoring criteria
Vet erans' benefits
Construction defect actions
Ener gency workers

Smal | farm assi stance prog
Food | ockers

Wldlife rescue coalition
Commerci al fish harvest
Unenpl oyment

Trai ni ng system

Service credit/disability
Public retirenment system
Portability of retirenent
Check cashers & sellers
Ani mal health | aws

Gas & liquid pipelines
Ani mal abandonment
Wunded conbat veterans
Unneeded park | and

Par k passes

Transact insurance
Background checks/work group
M litary schol arships
Certificate of ownership
Mai | ed political advertising
Tel ephone records

Excl usi on from ganbling
Ganbl i ng conmi ssi on

Aspar agus

Jacobsen, Poul sen, etc
Hobbs, Fairl ey, etc.
Hobbs, Fairl ey, et c.

Wi nst ei n, Kauf f man, et c.

Kast ama, Haugen, etc. , ML
Rasnussen, Schoesl er, etc., AGR
Rasmussen, Schoesl er, etc. , AGR
Fraser, Swecker, et c.

Jacobsen, Swecker

Kohl - W\l | es, Kei ser, GOVG

Shi n, Kast amm, et c.

Committee Inf.

NROR DPS8

GO DP7

GO DP7

CPH DP6 DNP2

GO DPS6

ARED DP5

ARED DP5

NROR DP9

NROR DP9

LCRD DPS4 DNP2

H E DP6

Fraser, Schoesl er, et c. , SCPP, LPRBWM DP21

Pri denor e, Schoesl er, SCPP

Pri denor e, Schoesl er, etc. , SCPP

LPRB

Ber key, Prentice, etc., DF
Rasnussen, Schoesl er, etc. , AGR
Cemi g, Poul sen, etc., UTC
Tom Kl i ne, et c.
Hobbs, Hewi tt, etc.
Jacobsen, Mort on, PRC
Jacobsen, Mort on, PRC

Frankl i n, Hobbs, etc., I NS
Kohl - Wl | es, Brandl and, et c.
Jacobsen, Rasnussen, et c.
Haugen, Hol nqui st, etc., WBP
Jacobsen

Kl'i ne, Har grove

Murray, d enents, etc., GVB
Murray, d enents, etc., GVB

Rasmussen, Schoesl er, et c.

WM DPS21

WV DP21

FI DP8

ARED DP6

VET DPS10

JUD DPS8

TRAN DPS15

NROR DP8

NRCR DP8

FlI DP7

HSC DPS7

H E DPS5

VWHI TE SHEET

TRAN DPS12 DNP1 w oRecl

GO DP4 DNP1

JUD DPS6 w oRec2

LCRD DPS6

LCRD DP7

ARED DP6



SB 5403 f Ani mal nassage practitioner Rasnussen, Brandl and, et c. ARED DPS6

SB 5459 f State patrol |ongevity bonus Haugen, Swecker, et c. TRAN DPS12 DNP2
SB 5485 f Vet erinary technici ans Shel don, Rasnussen ARED DPS5
SCR 8404 Wor kf orce training Shin, Del vin, etc., WEB H E DP6

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTVENTS

SGA 9087 RONNI E BEHNKE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Renton Technical College H E BCS
District No. 27

SGA 9088 SALVADOR BELTRAN, JR., Menber, Board of Trustees, Colunbia Basin H E BC4
Community Col lege District No. 19

SGA 9089 CHARLEY BI NGHAM Menber, Hi gher Education Coordi nating Board H E BG4

SGA 9091 ALLYSON BROOKS, Director, Dept. of Archaeology & Historic GO BC6
Preservation

SGA 9093 LARRY BROMN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Geen River Community CollegeH E BC4
District No. 10

SGA 9099 DENNI S R COLVELL, Menber, Board of Trustees, Community Col | ege H E BC4
District No. 2 (Grays Harbor Coll ege)

SGA 9103 ROOSEVELT J. CURRIE, Chief Admnistrative Law Judge, Admi nistrative JUD BC5

Hearings O fice

SGA 9112 SHARON FAI RCHI LD, Menber, State Board for Community and Techni cal H E BG4
Col | eges

SGA 9121 LYNN GOODI NG, Director, Pollution Liability Insurance Program VET BC10

SGA 9127 ROGER K. JACKSON, Menmber, Western State Hospital Advisory Board HSC B4

SGA 9132 JEFF JOHNSON, Menber, State Board for Conmunity and Techni cal H E BC4
Col | eges

SGA 9135 TOM KARI ER, Memnber, Northwest Power and Conservation Counci l WET BC10

SGA 9139 LAWRENCE KENNEY, Menber, Executive Board of the Washington Public VET BC10

Power Supply System (Energy Northwest)

SGA 9141 CH HO LAlI, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western Washington University H E BC6
SGA 9142 SHERYL LAMBERTON, PHD, Menber, Western State Hospital Advisory BoardHSC BC4
SGA 9147 Bl LL LYNCH, Menber, Pollution Control/Shorelines Hearings Board VET BC10
SGA 9148 JANI S MACHALA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Technical College District HE BC5

#26 (Lake Washi ngton)

SGA 9152 ANDREA MCNAMARA DOYLE, Menber, Pollution Control/Shorelines HearingsWET BCl0
Boar d
SGA 9153 NEI L MCREYNOLDS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton H E BC4

Uni versity



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9154

9156

9157

9162

9167

9173

9180

9181

9182

9184

9186

9188

9189

9191

9193

9194

9195

9198

9201

9203

9206

KRI' S M KKELSEN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton H E
Uni versity

MARY MOSS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College HE
District No. 29

BOB MYERS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Wnatchee Valley Comunity H E
Col l ege District No. 15

LI SA PARKER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Comunity College District HE
No. 16 (Yakinma Valley Comunity Col |l ege)

QUENTI N POVERS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Ednonds Conmunity Col | ege H E
District No. 23

DAVE REM NGTON, Menber, Executive Board of the Washi ngton Public VET

Power Supply System (Energy Northwest)

JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, H gher Education Coordi nating Board H E
DAVI D STEWART, Menber, Western State Hospital Advisory Board HSC
PAUL TANAKA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington UniversityH E
CHERYL TERRY, Menber, d enmency and Pardons Board HSC
JOHN TURNER, Menber, d enency and Pardons Board HSC

BRI AN VANCE, Menmber, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Conmunity H E
Coll ege District No. 24

THUY VO Menber, Board of Trustees, Lower Col unbia Community CollegeH E
District No. 13

SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Menber, Board of Trustees, C over Park Techni cal H E
Col l ege District No. 29

JOHN D. WHI TE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Cark Community Coll ege H E
District No. 14

ELI ZABETH A. WLLIS, Menber, State Board for Community and Technical H E
Col | eges

JEANNETTE WOOD, Menber, Board of Trustees, Ednonds Community Col |l egeH E
District No. 23

I NES ZOZAYA- GEI ST, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton H E
Uni versity

SUSAN COLE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Community College District No.H E
21 (What com Communi ty Col | ege)

LEONOR FULLER, Menber, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound ConmunityH E
Coll ege District No. 24

PATRICK J. OSH E, Menber, Uilities and Transportati on Conmi ssion VET

BC4

BC6

BC4

BC4

BC6

BC10

BC4

BC4

B4

BC4

BC4

BC5

BC4

BC4

BC6

BC4

BC6

B4

BC5

BC4

BC10



SGA 9208 GLENN GORTON, Menber, |nvestnent Board FI BC7
SGA 9209 DAVI D SCOTT, Menber, Investnent Board FI BC6

SGA 9216 JOHN DRI SCOLL, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the BlindEDU BCl2

Total count: 77



