BILLS IN SENATE RULES - FEBRUARY 7, 2007

2:12 PM

SENATE BILLS - SECOND READING

Bill No.		Description	Sponsors	Committee Inf.	
SB 5015		State ornithologist	Jacobsen, Poulsen, etc.	NROR DPS8	
SB 5029		Veterans' scoring criteria	Hobbs, Fairley, etc.	GO DP7	
SB 5030		Veterans' benefits	Hobbs, Fairley, etc.	GO DP7	
SB 5048		Construction defect actions	Weinstein, Kauffman, etc.	CPH DP6 DNP2	
SB 5054	f	Emergency workers	Kastama, Haugen, etc., MIL	GO DPS6	
SB 5056	f	Small farm assistance prog	Rasmussen, Schoesler, etc., AGR	ARED DP5	
SB 5057	f	Food lockers	Rasmussen, Schoesler, etc., AGR	ARED DP5	
SB 5124		Wildlife rescue coalition	Fraser, Swecker, etc.	NROR DP9	
SB 5128		Commercial fish harvest	Jacobsen, Swecker	NROR DP9	
SB 5137	f	Unemployment	Kohl-Welles, Keiser, GOVG	LCRD DPS4 DNP2	
SB 5167	f	Training system	Shin, Kastama, etc.	HIE DP6	
SB 5172	f	Service credit/disability	Fraser, Schoesler, etc., SCPP, LPR	BWM DP21	
SB 5174	f	Public retirement system	Pridemore, Schoesler, SCPP	WM DPS21	
SB 5176	f	Portability of retirement	Pridemore, Schoesler, etc., SCPP,	WM DP21	
			LPRB		
SB 5199	f	Check cashers & sellers	Berkey, Prentice, etc., DFI	FI DP8	
SB 5204	f	Animal health laws	Rasmussen, Schoesler, etc., AGR	ARED DP6	
SB 5225	f	Gas & liquid pipelines	Oemig,Poulsen,etc.,UTC	WET DPS10	
SB 5227		Animal abandonment	Tom, Kline, etc.	JUD DPS8	
SB 5242	\$f	Wounded combat veterans	Hobbs, Hewitt, etc.	TRAN DPS15	
SB 5259	f	Unneeded park land	Jacobsen, Morton, PRC	NROR DP8	
SB 5260	f	Park passes	Jacobsen, Morton, PRC	NROR DP8	
SB 5262		Transact insurance	Franklin, Hobbs, etc., INS	FI DP7	
SB 5275		Background checks/work group	Kohl-Welles, Brandland, etc.	HSC DPS7	
SB 5280	\$f	Military scholarships	Jacobsen, Rasmussen, etc.	HIE DPS5	
SB 5303	f	Certificate of ownership	Haugen, Holmquist, etc., WSP	TRAN DPS12 DNP1 w/oRec1	
SB 5329	f	Mailed political advertising	Jacobsen	GO DP4 DNP1	
SB 5350		Telephone records	Kline, Hargrove	JUD DPS6 w/oRec2	
SB 5374	f	Exclusion from gambling	Murray, Clements, etc., GMB	LCRD DPS6	
SB 5376	f	Gambling commission	Murray, Clements, etc., GMB	LCRD DP7	
SB 5397		Asparagus	Rasmussen, Schoesler, etc.	ARED DP6	

SB 5403	f Animal massage practitioner	Rasmussen, Brandland, etc.	ARED DPS6
SB 5459	f State patrol longevity bonus	Haugen, Swecker, etc.	TRAN DPS12 DNP2
SB 5485	f Veterinary technicians	Sheldon, Rasmussen	ARED DPS5
SCR 8404	Workforce training	Shin, Delvin, etc., WTEB	HIE DP6
	GUBERNATOR	RIAL APPOINTMENTS	
SGA 9087	RONNIE BEHNKE, Member, Board of Trust	ees, Renton Technical College	HIE BC5
	District No. 27		
SGA 9088	SALVADOR BELTRAN, JR., Member, Board	of Trustees, Columbia Basin	HIE BC4
	Community College District No. 19		
SGA 9089	CHARLEY BINGHAM, Member, Higher Educa	tion Coordinating Board	HIE BC4
SGA 9091	ALLYSON BROOKS, Director, Dept. of Ar	chaeology & Historic	GO BC6
	Preservation		
SGA 9093	LARRY BROWN, Member, Board of Trustees	s, Green River Community Colleg	eHIE BC4
	District No. 10		
SGA 9099	DENNIS R. COLWELL, Member, Board of T	rustees, Community College	HIE BC4
	District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)		
SGA 9103	ROOSEVELT J. CURRIE, Chief Administra	tive Law Judge, Administrative	JUD BC5
	Hearings Office		
SGA 9112	SHARON FAIRCHILD, Member, State Board	for Community and Technical	HIE BC4
	Colleges		
SGA 9121	LYNN GOODING, Director, Pollution Lia	bility Insurance Program	WET BC10
SGA 9127	ROGER K. JACKSON, Member, Western Sta	te Hospital Advisory Board	HSC BC4
SGA 9132	JEFF JOHNSON, Member, State Board for	Community and Technical	HIE BC4
	Colleges		
SGA 9135	TOM KARIER, Member, Northwest Power a	nd Conservation Council	WET BC10
SGA 9139	LAWRENCE KENNEY, Member, Executive Bo	ard of the Washington Public	WET BC10
	Power Supply System, (Energy Northwes	t)	
SGA 9141	CHIHO LAI, Member, Board of Trustees,	Western Washington University	HIE BC6
SGA 9142	SHERYL LAMBERTON, PHD, Member, Wester	n State Hospital Advisory Board	dHSC BC4
SGA 9147	BILL LYNCH, Member, Pollution Control	/Shorelines Hearings Board	WET BC10
SGA 9148	JANIS MACHALA, Member, Board of Trust	ees, Technical College Distric	tHIE BC5
	#26 (Lake Washington)		
SGA 9152	ANDREA MCNAMARA DOYLE, Member, Pollut	ion Control/Shorelines Hearing	SWET BC10
	Board		
SGA 9153	NEIL MCREYNOLDS, Member, Board of Tru	stees, Eastern Washington	HIE BC4
	University		

SGA 9154			
	KRIS MIKKELSEN, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington	HIE	BC4
	University		
SGA 9156	MARY MOSS, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College	HIE	BC6
	District No. 29		
SGA 9157	BOB MYERS, Member, Board of Trustees, Wenatchee Valley Community	HIE	BC4
	College District No. 15		
SGA 9162	LISA PARKER, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District	HIE	BC4
	No. 16 (Yakima Valley Community College)		
SGA 9167	QUENTIN POWERS, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College	HIE	BC6
	District No. 23		
SGA 9173	DAVE REMINGTON, Member, Executive Board of the Washington Public	WET	BC10
	Power Supply System, (Energy Northwest)		
SGA 9180	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board	HIE	BC4
SGA 9181	DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board	HSC	BC4
SGA 9182	PAUL TANAKA, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University	HIE	BC4
SGA 9184	CHERYL TERRY, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board	HSC	BC4
SGA 9186	JOHN TURNER, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board	HSC	BC4
SGA 9188	BRIAN VANCE, Member, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Community	HIE	BC5
	College District No. 24		
SGA 9189	THUY VO, Member, Board of Trustees, Lower Columbia Community College	пть	DG4
		птр	BC4
	District No. 13	UIE	BC4
SGA 9191	District No. 13 SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical		
SGA 9191			
SGA 9191 SGA 9193	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical		BC4
	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29	HIE	BC4
	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College	HIE	BC4 BC6
SGA 9193	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14	HIE	BC4 BC6
SGA 9193	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical	HIE HIE	BC4 BC6 BC4
SGA 9193 SGA 9194	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges	HIE HIE	BC4 BC6 BC4
SGA 9193 SGA 9194	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges JEANNETTE WOOD, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College	HIE HIE	BC4 BC4 BC4
SGA 9193 SGA 9194 SGA 9195	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges JEANNETTE WOOD, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23	HIE HIE HIE	BC4 BC4 BC4
SGA 9193 SGA 9194 SGA 9195	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges JEANNETTE WOOD, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23 INES ZOZAYA-GEIST, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington	HIE HIE HIE	BC4 BC4 BC6 BC4
SGA 9193 SGA 9194 SGA 9195 SGA 9198	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges JEANNETTE WOOD, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23 INES ZOZAYA-GEIST, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University	HIE HIE HIE	BC4 BC4 BC6 BC4
SGA 9193 SGA 9194 SGA 9195 SGA 9198	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges JEANNETTE WOOD, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23 INES ZOZAYA-GEIST, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University SUSAN COLE, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No.	HIE HIE HIE	BC4 BC4 BC6 BC4 BC5
SGA 9193 SGA 9194 SGA 9195 SGA 9198 SGA 9201	SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29 JOHN D. WHITE, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges JEANNETTE WOOD, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23 INES ZOZAYA-GEIST, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University SUSAN COLE, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 21 (Whatcom Community College)	HIE HIE HIE	BC4 BC4 BC6 BC4 BC5

SGA 9208	GLENN GORTON, Member, Investment Board	FT BC7
SGA 9209	DAVID SCOTT, Member, Investment Board	FI BC6
SGA 9216	JOHN DRISCOLL, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind	dEDU BC12

Total count: 77